SCHOOL: E2
TRACY B
BUS 6

12th & Chase
Nichol & Hendricks
13th & Madison
13th & Forkner
13th & Laurel
13th & Sycamore
12th & Arrow
811 W 9th

9th & Morton

7th & Madison
7th & Locust

6th & Hendricks
3rd & Hendricks
2nd & Hendricks
2nd & Locust

3rd & Locust
1706 Hillcrest
Broadway & North
Silver Ct & North
Center & North
Indiana & Clifford
Indiana & Oak

Lafayette & Webster

Lafayette & Claire
Silver & Willow

7:48
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:25

Broadway & Willow 8:26
Unload E2 8:30

SCHOOL: E2
JESSICA J
BUS 16

14th & Locust
14th & Arrow

17th & Arrow

16th & Forkner
16th & Locust
16th & Cedar
2124 Madison Ave

Sun Valley Entrance

29th & Chase
2339 Brown
22nd & Chase
22nd & Lincoln
22nd & Morton
22nd & Fairview
22nd & Sheridan
Geater Center

8:04
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:21

Unload E2 8:30

SCHOOL: E2
ANGELA B
BUS 25

Ohio & Bronneberg
Ohio & Jefferson

E Lynn & Miller
19th & Jefferson
19th & Nobel

19th & Pearl

19th & Fletcher
23rd & Jefferson
27th & George
29th & Washington
37th & Scatterfield
37th & Hamilton PI

37th & Forest Terrace

34th & Hamilton PI
29th & Pitt

29th & E Lynn
28th & E Lynn
28th & Columbus
24th & E Lynn
1816 Ohio Ave

7:51
7:52
7:54
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:11
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:24

Unload E2 8:30



SCHOOL: E2
MICHAEL D
BUS 29

Applecreek Entrance

2310 Dover

Deerfield Entrance

Valley Grove
Elementary

Timber Ln & S 400 E
Angie Ln & Donna Dr

3713 E 100 S

38th & Hoosier Woods

Ct
4546 S Scatterfield
40th & Roberts Dr

Sunnyside & Canaday

Sunset & Canaday

7:48
7:54
8:01

8:02
8:06
8:08
8:09

8:10
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:24

Unload E2 8:30

SCHOOL: E2
COREY E
BUS 32

Lindberg & Ranike
2023 Lindberg
Lindberg & Nursery
4th & Alhambra
5th & Alhambra
6th & Central

6th & Riddle

11th & Central

8th & College

8th & Walnut

10th & Chestnut

8th & Nursery

Hollywood Estates
Entrance

Hillcrest & Ridgeway
10th & Moravian
10th & Oakland
Tenth St Elementary
8th & Rangeline

8th & Phillips

8th & Harrison

8th & Coventry

5th & Chester

5th & Harrison

5th & Woodlawn

4th & Rangeline

7:57
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:03
8:03
8:05
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10

8:14
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26

Unload E2 8:30

SCHOOL: E2
RYAN C
BUS 36

2912 N Scatterfield
Dakota & Apache
Apache & Blackfoot
Crystal & Seminole
Crystal & Chipewa
Crystal & Clair

Cross Lakes Entrace

Cross & Melody

Highland Middle
School

200 N & Meadow Way
150 N & Glenmore Rd
Millcreek Civic Center

100 N & MacLarsen
Ln

2256 E 100 N

Autumn Ridge
Entrance

Lindberg & Country

7:42
7:44
7:45
747
7:49
7:51
7:55
7:58

8:01
8:06
8:11
8:16

8:21
8:23

8:25
8:28

Unload E2 8:30



