SCHOOL: E2	
TRACY B	
BUS 6	
12th & Chase	7:48
Nichol & Hendricks	7:50
13th & Madison	7:52
13th & Forkner	7:53
13th & Laurel	7:54
13th & Sycamore	7:55
12th & Arrow	7:56
811 W 9th	7:58
9th & Morton	7:59
7th & Madison	8:01
7th & Locust	8:02
6th & Hendricks	8:03
3rd & Hendricks	8:05
2nd & Hendricks	8:06
2nd & Locust	8:08
3rd & Locust	8:09
1706 Hillcrest	8:13
Broadway & North	8:17
Silver Ct & North	8:18
Center & North	8:19
Indiana & Clifford	8:20
Indiana & Oak	8:21
Lafayette & Webster	8:23
Lafayette & Claire	8:24
Silver & Willow	8:25
Broadway & Willow	8:26
Unload E2	8:30

SCHOOL: E2	
JESSICA J	
BUS 16	
14th & Locust	8:04
14th & Arrow	8:05
17th & Arrow	8:07
16th & Forkner	8:08
16th & Locust	8:08
16th & Cedar	8:09
2124 Madison Ave	8:10
Sun Valley Entrance	8:11
29th & Chase	8:13
2339 Brown	8:16
22nd & Chase	8:17
22nd & Lincoln	8:17
22nd & Morton	8:18
22nd & Fairview	8:18
22nd & Sheridan	8:19
Geater Center	8:21
Unload E2	8:30

SCHOOL: E2	
ANGELA B	
BUS 25	
Ohio & Bronneberg	7:51
Ohio & Jefferson	7:52
E Lynn & Miller	7:54
19th & Jefferson	7:57
19th & Nobel	7:58
19th & Pearl	7:59
19th & Fletcher	8:00
23rd & Jefferson	8:02
27th & George	8:05
29th & Washington	8:07
37th & Scatterfield	8:11
37th & Hamilton PI	8:13
37th & Forest Terrace	8:14
34th & Hamilton PI	8:16
29th & Pitt	8:18
29th & E Lynn	8:19
28th & E Lynn	8:20
28th & Columbus	8:21
24th & E Lynn	8:22
1816 Ohio Ave	8:24
Unload E2	8:30

SCHOOL: E2	
MICHAEL D	
BUS 29	
Applecreek Entrance	7:48
2310 Dover	7:54
Deerfield Entrance	8:01
Valley Grove Elementary	8:02
Timber Ln & S 400 E	8:06
Angie Ln & Donna Dr	8:08
3713 E 100 S	8:09
38th & Hoosier Woods Ct	8:10
4546 S Scatterfield	8:19
40th & Roberts Dr	8:21
Sunnyside & Canaday	8:23
Sunset & Canaday	8:24
Unload E2	8:30

SCHOOL: E2	
COREY E	
BUS 32	
Lindberg & Ranike	7:57
2023 Lindberg	7:57
Lindberg & Nursery	7:58
4th & Alhambra	7:59
5th & Alhambra	8:00
6th & Central	8:03
6th & Riddle	8:03
11th & Central	8:05
8th & College	8:08
8th & Walnut	8:08
10th & Chestnut	8:09
8th & Nursery	8:10
Hollywood Estates Entrance	8:14
Hillcrest & Ridgeway	8:17
10th & Moravian	8:18
10th & Oakland	8:19
Tenth St Elementary	8:19
8th & Rangeline	8:20
8th & Phillips	8:20
8th & Harrison	8:21
8th & Coventry	8:21
5th & Chester	8:23
5th & Harrison	8:24
5th & Woodlawn	8:25
4th & Rangeline	8:26
Unload E2	8:30

SCHOOL: E2	
RYAN C	
BUS 36	
2912 N Scatterfield	7:42
Dakota & Apache	7:44
Apache & Blackfoot	7:45
Crystal & Seminole	7:47
Crystal & Chipewa	7:49
Crystal & Clair	7:51
Cross Lakes Entrace	7:55
Cross & Melody	7:58
Highland Middle School	8:01
200 N & Meadow Way	8:06
150 N & Glenmore Rd	8:11
Millcreek Civic Center	8:16
100 N & MacLarsen Ln	8:21
2256 E 100 N	8:23
Autumn Ridge Entrance	8:25
Lindberg & Country	8:28
Unload E2	8:30